
      
Contents

Preface

Detailed Table of Contents

List of Documents in Chronological Order

A GENERAL PART

1  Foundational Documents

2  Diplomatic Means 

3  The International Court of Justice

4  Ad Hoc Inter-State Arbitration: the Permanent Court of Arbitration 

B SELECTED SECTORAL REGIMES

5  Human Rights

6  Law of the World Trade Organization

7  Investment

8  Regional (and Sub-Regional) Integration

9  Law of the Sea

10  Environment 

11  Disarmament, Arms Control, Non-Proliferation

12  The Aftermath of Crises

v

ix

xvii

1

3

87

137

205

225

227

379

421

531

575

645

699

759

htt
p:/

/w
ww.pb

oo
ks

ho
p.c

om


