Contents

Preface	V
Detailed Table of Contents	ix
List of Documents in Chronological Order	xvii
A GENERAL PART	1
1 Foundational Documents	3
2 Diplomatic Means	87
3 The International Court of Justice	137
4 Ad Hoc Inter-State Arbitration: the Permanent Court of Arbitration	205
B SELECTED SECTORAL REGIMES 5 Human Rights 6 Law of the World Trade Organization	225
5 Human Rights	227
6 Law of the World Trade Organization	379
7 Investment	421
8 Regional (and Sub-Regional) Integration	531
9 Law of the Sea	575
10 Environment	645
11 Disarmament, Arms Control, Non-Proliferation	699
12 The Aftermath of Crises	759